KENNEBUNKPORT BUILDING PERMIT REPORT SEPTEMBER, 2019

DATE “ APPLICANT CONTRACTOR ADDRESS DESCRIPTION - PROJECT COST -“--

9/3/2019 19-251 WALKERS POINT ANNIE KENNEDY 243 OCEAN AVENUE ~ REMOVE TURF GRASS AND REPLACE WITH $100.00 $10,000.00
FAMILY TRUST PHELPS NATIVE PLANTS
9/3/2019 19-252 ROB JOB 24 LANGSFORD ROAD ~ PERMIT NUMBER APPLIED BUT APPLICANT $0.00 CPW 30 1 36

HAD NO CHECK WITH HIM. CAME IN NEXT
DAY TO PICK UP, NEW PERMIT # WAS GIVEN,
19-254 BUT THIS WASN'T DELETED.

9/3/2019 19-253 DAN & JANET DUBE DESIGN & 4 MALINGWOOD LANE RENOVATE HOME TO CREATE MASTER $1,200.00 $120,000.00 FF 13 6 16
POTENZA CONSTRUCTION BEDROOM WITH ENSUITE. INTERIOR
RENOVATIONS AS WELL.
9/4/2019 19-254 ROB & AMY JOB ALDREDGE 24 LANGSFORD ROAD TENT PERMIT 9/18-9/24 $40.00 CPW 30 1 36
9/5/2019 19-255 DAVID ODORSKI SELF 277 MILLS ROAD WP#1 - SHED $40.00 $1,200.00 GR 32 1 3
9/6/2019 19-256 NANCY MOSHER SELF 29 TURBATS CREEK ROAD REPLACE DECK BOARDS AFTER ENLARGING $40.00 $2,000.00 VRE 21 1 2
DECK TO 16X10, MOVE STAIRS, CREATE
LANDING
9/6/2019 19-257 ROBERT & DENISE  PHILBRICK BUILDERS 113 SCHOOL STREET NSFD $4,270.00 $426,952.00 FE 21 4 43
WESTER
9/9/2019 19-258 NEIL & ELEXA HIGGINS COASTAL 19 OAK STREET STRUCTURAL IMPROVEMENTS TO BARN $240.00 $12,000.00 VR 9 2 1
RENOVATORS
9/9/2019 19-259 DEXTER DANA & TBD 20 LANGSFORD ROAD  SINGLE FAMILY HOME ADDED TO EXISTING $3,500.00 $350,000.00 CPW 30 1 30
MARY HUTCHINS 260 SQUARE FT STRUCTURE, SEWER PAID
9/10/2019 19-260 JOHN LEONARDI 18 SQUIER LANE TENT PERMIT 9/19-9/23/19 $40.00 FE 22 1 1B
9/11/2019 19-261 NATE HOWELL HISSONG PROPERTIES 140 GOOSE ROCKS ROAD $80.00 $4,000.00 FF 16 1 15 A
9/11/2019 19-262 ERNEST LEE WHITE WHIMSY, SCALAWAGS 3 DOCK SQUARE SIDEWALK SALE 9/13-9/15 $40.00 DS 11 2 5
MINKA
9/12/2019 19-263 CAROL COOK REVISION ENERGY 21 MT KINEO ROAD 24 SOLAR PANELS ON ROOF $229.00 $22,884.00 FF 13 5 1A
9/12/2019 19-264 JOHN & ROBIN COYNE AULD BUILDING 315 KINGS HIGHWAY REMODEL EXISTING 1ST FLOOR BATH AND $1,500.00 $150,000.000 GR 41 5 14

KITCHEN, AND STAIRCASE; REMODEL
SECOND FLOOR BATH AND LAUNDRY, ALL
WINDOWS AND EXPAND SHED

DATE “ APPLICANT CONTRACTOR ADDRESS DESCRIPTION PROJECT COST “-
E



9/12/2019

9/13/2019

9/16/2019

9/16/2019

9/17/2019

9/17/2019

9/18/2019

9/18/2019

9/18/2019

9/19/2019

9/20/2019

9/20/2019

9/20/2019

9/23/2019

9/23/2019

9/24/2019

19-265

19-266

19-267

19-268

19-269

19-270

19-271

19-272

19-273

19-274

19-275

JOHN LESCURE

KATHY DUNLAY

LYNN CHASE

MADELEINE WALSH

GILMAN PARENT

DIANE CULLEN

JEFF MCANDREW

RONNI HASS

SEAL WATCH LLC

ELEANOR SABOSKI

TIM & JENNIFER
BARRETT

19-276 BILLY & TERRY EVANS

19-277

19-278

DAVID & DENISE
MERROW

LUCY HENKE

19-279 JENNIFER VIOLA NEW

OWNER

19-280 DAN & KAREN KEENE

MOODY & SONS

HAZELWOOD
HANDYMAN

JACK SULLIVAN

ARMAND
TASCHEREAU
SELF

DOUSTON
CONSTRUCTION
TUFFSHED

JON STEVENS

MARK WELCH

SELF

KEEGAN
CONSTRUCTION
DON COBURN

SPANG BUILDERS

HAZELWOOD
HANDYMAN

JOHN MEDINA

CREATIVE COAST
CONSTRUCTION

43 OAKWOOD DRIVE

15 ABENAKI WAY

9 EAST AVENUE

152 MAIN STREET

93 BEACHWOOD AVENUE

37 PIER ROAD

15 KITTYS RUN

10 MAPLEWOOD DRIVE

21 SEAVIEW AVENUE

87 WHITTEN HILLS ROAD

250 BEACHWOOD AVENUE

26 PRESCOTT DRIVE

4 SEA LANE

3 PADDY CREEK ROAD

9B FOXBERRY LANE

3 MAGNOLIA DRIVE

FOUNDATION ONLY FOR SFD

REMODEL INTERIOR AND DECK

ADDITION CONNECTING HOUSE & GARAGE
WHICH WILL BE REMODELED INTO
ADDITIONAL LIVING SPACE; TWO PATIOS

AND RECONSTRUCTION OF INTERIOR STAIRS

CHANGE SIDING, WINDOWS AND DOORS

ADDITION FOR GARAGE, 22.6 X 14

30% EXPANSION OF SECOND FLOOR

INSTALL 10'X14' SHED

CREATE BATHROOM WITHIN EXISTING
SPACE

SEA WALL REPAIR
DEMO OF BATHROOM AND REPLACEMENT

OF FINISHES W/POSSIBLE RELOCATION OF
SHOWER

DEMO INTERIOR

DEMOLISH EXISTING STRUCTURE

INTERIOR REMODEL TO WALLS, INSULATION

AND REPLACEMENT OF WINDOWS

INSTALL 2 BAY WINDOWS IN LIVING ROOM,

REPLACE BEDROOM WINDOWS WITH EGRESS

AND SHINGLE DORMER ON BACK

BATHROOM RENO

REMODEL KITCHEN, AND BATHROOMS,

REMOVE WALL BETWEEN LIVING ROOM AND

DINING

$1,000.00

$1,900.00

$2,000.00

$200.00

$100.00
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$100.00
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$100.00

$100.00
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$220.00

$200.00

$990.00

$100,000.00

$190,000.00

$200,000.00

$20,000.00
$10,000.00
$150,000.00
$5,538.00

$10,000.00

$8,000.00

$15,000.00

$14,733.00

$22,000.00

$20,000.00

$99,000.00
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E



9/26/2019

9/30/2019

9/30/2019

9/25/2019

9/17/2019

9/6/2019

9/9/2019

9/12/2019

9/4/2019

9/6/2019

9/10/2019

9/10/2019

9/12/2019

9/18/2019

9/19/2019

9/23/2019

9/27/2019

9/30/2019

19-281

19-282

19-283

BLP#13

BLP#14

GPG#7

GPG#8

GPG#9

PP#5147

PP#5148

PP#5149

PP#5150

PP#5151

PP#5152

PP#5153

PP#5154

PP#5155

PP#5156

JONATHAN
CARTWRIGHT
WALKER POINT
FAMILY TRUST

KENNEBUNKPORT
CONSERVATION
TRUST

KEVIN & LORRAINE
WALSH

DAVE & TERRI
KRAZENSKI

ROBERT & DENISE
WESTER

DEXTER DANA &
MARY HUTCHINS
JOHN LESCURE

JOE CIRAOLO

ROBERT & DENISE

WESTER

SPANG BUILDERS

JENNIFER BARRETT

DINO SPUGNARDI

DENIS MCSWEENEY

ELEANOR SABOSKI

RAY & LIZ GOSSELIN

DAVID BOILARD

JENNIFER VIOLA

CARL GOODWIN

WRIGHT RYAN

SELF

PDK INC

MAINE DRILLING &
BLASTING

TBD

TBD

MOODY & SONS

NEST & SONS

MARK TRUMAN

JIM GODBOUT

JIM GODBOUT

ARTHUR BUZZELL JR.

GARRETT PILLSBURY

SELF

BRADY FRICK

BRADY FRICK

TYLER MCOSKER

2 PIER ROAD

243 OCEAN AVENUE

57 GRAVELLY BROOK ROAD

BINNACLE LANE #LOT 5

12 JENNISON DRIVE

113 SCHOOL STREET

20 LANGSFORD ROAD

43 OAKWOOD DRIVE

97 ARUNDEL ROAD

113 SCHOOL STREET

10 GRANITE HEIGHTS ROAD

250 BEACHWOOD AVENUE

OCEAN AVENUE

15 BINNACLE LANE

87 WHITTEN HILLS ROAD

14 SANDY COVE ROAD

1 GOOSEFAIR

9B FOXBERRY LANE

MOVE APPLIANCES INTO NEW ADDITION

KITCHEN RENO W/RECONFIGURED ENTRY,
ENLARGE CLOSET, 2ND FLOOR BATH RENO

TOTALS

BLASTING PERMIT
BLASTING PERMIT

TOTALS
GROWTH PERMIT GROWTH AREA

GROWTH PERMIT GROWTH AREA

GROWTH PERMIT GROWTH
TOTALS

REPLACEMENT SEPTIC SYSTEM
NEW SEPTIC SYSTEM
INTERNAL PLUMBING FOR NEW OFFICE

INTERNAL PLUMBING

INTERNAL PLUMBING

NEW SEPTIC SYSTEM

REPLACEMENT FIRST TIME SEPTIC PERMIT
(INSTALLED INSTEAD OF PERMIT #5131)
WITHOUT A PERMIT, DBL FEE

BATHROOM RENO

$82.00

$700.00

$40.00

$20,873.00

$100.00

$100.00

$200.00
$250.00

$250.00

$250.00
$750.00

$265.00

$265.00

$150.00

$255.00

$285.00

$330.00

$45.00

$265.00

$530.00

$105.00

$2,495.00

$5,500.00 CPS

$70,000.00 CA

FF

$2,038,807.00
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